JUIT WARDENS CONTACT DETAILS WEF 10 JULY 2023

Chief Warden: Dr. Rahul Shrivastava
Associate Professor, Department of BT&BI

Email: rahul.shrivastava@juitsolan.in;01792-239355 (O), 23953 1(R) Mob: 8894135634

Dy. Chief Warden: Dr. Neelkanth

Associate Professor, Department of Mathematics

B
P GlSe)

Email: neelkanth@juitsolan.in; 01792-239252 (O), 239517 (R) Mob: 8894227228

BOYS HOSTELS

Name

Hostel

Contact Details

Dr. Nishant Jain

Dr. Pardeep Garg

H14 - Azad Bhawan

Assistant Professor (Sr Grade), Department ECE
01792 -239 205 (O)Mob: 7895451577
E-Mail: nishant.jain@juitsolan.in

Assistant Professor (Sr. Grade), Department ECE,
01792- 239 303 (0), 239 332 (R) Mob: 8894329649

Email: pardeep.garg@juitsolan.in

Assistant Professor (Sr Grade), Department Civil Engg,
01792 239 388(0) Mob: 9625229857
Email: saurav@juitsolan.in

(1*Yr Boys)
Dr. Saurav
Dr. Vikas Baghel
Shastri Bhawan
(H1, H2, H6, H7, HS)

Dr. Deepak Gupta

Assistant Professor (Sr Grade), Department ECE
01792— 239 268 (0), 239 533 (R) Mob: 9878330166
E-Mail: vikas.baghel@juitsolan.in

Assistant Professor (Sr Grade), Department CSE & IT
01792-239 374 (0), 239 520 (R) Mob: 8054439080
Email: deepak.gupta@juitsolan.in

Dr. Askok Nadda

Shastri Bhawan

Assistant Professor (Sr Grade), Department of BT & B,
01792 — 239 354 (0), 239 534 (R) Mob: 9805806736
E-Mail: ashok.nadda@juitsolan.in

Associate Professor, Department ECE
01792 -239 513 (0), 239 535 (R) Mob: 98268684138

E-Mail: sunildatt.sharma@juitsolan.in

(H3, H4, H5, H10, H11)
Dr. Sunil Datt Sharma
Dr. Yugal Kumar
Dr. Pankaj Dhiman H15

Dr. Niraj Singh Parihar

Parmar Bhawan

Associate Professor, Department CSE & IT
01792 -239 280 (0), 239 534 (R) Mob: 9897709834
E-Mail: yugal kumar@juitsolan.in

Assistant Professor (Sr.Grade), Department CSE/IT,
01792- 239 238 (0), 239 537 (R) Mob: 9459019251
Email: pankaj.dhiman@juitsolan.in

Assistant Professor (Grade II), Department of Civil Engineering
01792-239403 (O) Mob: 8263026661
Eemail:nirajsingh.parihar@juitsolan.in

GIRLS HOSTEL

Dr. Ekta Gandotra

GEETA BHAWAN
H12 (1*Yr Girls)

Associate Professor, Department CSE/IT
01792- 239 248 (0O), 239 520 (R) Mob: 88724 93607

E-Mail: ekta.gandotra@juitsolan.in

s, Vantlans Gantsm GEETA BHAWAN Geeta Bhawan, JUIT, Waknaghat,
i H12 01792-239 323 (O), Mob: 78070 68105
(Senior Wing Girls) E-Mail: vandana.gautam@juitsolan.in
Ms. Nisha GEETA BHAWAN Geeta Bhawan,JUIT, Waknaghat
k ; 4 i1 ni At F
Chsaistant Warder] H12 Mob: 6280252494 Email: nisha@juitsolan.in

CARE TAKERS & SUPERVISORS

Hostel Coordinator Sub Jai Lal (Retd) Mob: 9816983447, Email: jai.lal@juitsolan.in
Dhiraj Sharma Shastri Bhawan Mob: 8791235533; Email: dhiraj.sharma@juitsolan.in
Mr.Jarm Singh Azad Bhawan Mob: 98165 69432; Email: jarm.singh@juitsolan.in

Mr. Pankaj Yadav

Parmar Bhawan

Mob: 99153 93978; Email: pankaj.vadav@juitsolan.in

Ms. Sonam

Geeta Bhawan

Mob: 9634054488 Email: sonam(@juitsolan.in




